
2022-2023 Hempstead High School 

Bobcat Band and Color Guard Schedule 
 

 

Day Date Time Event Location 
Friday Aug 26, 2022 7:30 pm Football game  NEEC Home 

Friday Sep 02, 2022 7:30 pm Football game  Boling Boling 

Friday Sep 09, 2022 7:30 pm Football Houston Sweeny Home 

Friday Sep 16, 2022 7:30 pm Football game Shepherd Shepherd 

Friday Sep 23, 2022 7:30 pm Football game  Corrigain Home 

Friday Sep 30, 2022 7:30 pm Football game Johnson City Bastrop 

Friday Oct 07, 2022 OPEN OPEN  Home 

Saturday Oct 08, 2022 TBA Blinn Marching Contest Brenham Stadium  

Friday Oct 14, 2022 7:30 pm Football  game Yoakum Home 

Thursday Oct 19, 2022 TBA UIL Region Marching Contest Waller Stadium 

Friday Oct 21, 2022 7:30 pm Football game Hitchcock Hitchcock 

Saturday Oct 22, 2022 TBA UIL Area Marching TBA 

Tuesday Oct 25, 2022 7:00 Fall Concert MS Only Hempstead Cafeteria 

Friday Oct 28, 2022 7:30 pm Football game Hallettsville Home 

Mon-Wed Nov 7-9, 2022 TBA State Marching Contest San Antonio 

Friday Nov 04, 2022 7:30 pm Football Columbus Columbus 

Saturday Nov 05, 2022 All Day ATSSB All Region Band Auditions Sealy HS 

Saturday Nov 12, 2022 All Day ATSSB Clinic and Concert Bellville High School 

Saturday Dec 10, 2022 4:00 pm Winter Concert HS/MS Downtown Hempstead 

Saturday Dec 10, 2022 TBA Hempstead Festival of Light Parade Downtown Hempstead 

Saturday Jan 07, 2023 TBA Area/ All State Audition Robinson 

Monday Jan 16, 2023 TBA MLK Parade Downtown Hempstead 

Saturday Feb 04, 2023 TBA UIL Solo and Ensemble  TBA  

 Friday- Sunday Feb 24-25, 2023 TBA Color Guard State Klein Oak HS 

Tuesday March 07, 2023 TBA UIL Concert  & Sight Reading MS Waller HS 

Monday Mar 20, 2023 6:00 pm Rehearsal PVAMU PVAMU TX 

Friday- Sunday Mar 24-25  2023 TBA Color Guard  National UT Arlington  

Monday Mar 27, 2023 6:00 pm Pre UIL Concert 1st Baptist Church 

Tuesday April 04, 2023 TBA UIL Concert  & Sight Reading HS Brenham HS 

Saturday April 15, 2023 12:00-3:00 pm Car wash  Tentative Pre K Center  

Monday April 17, 2023 7:00 pm Spring Concert HS/MS HHS Auditorium 

Friday April 21, 2023 6:00 pm Band Banquet  1st Baptist Church  

Saturday TBA Tentative  UIL State Wind Ensemble Austin 

Saturday May 27-29, 2022 TBA State Solo & Ensemble Austin 

Friday May 26, 2023 7:00 pm HHS Graduation PVAMU Baby Dome 

Tues.-Thurs. May 30-June 01 TBA Band Trip San Antonio   

Sunday July 04, 2023 9:00 am 4th of July Parade  The Woodlands 

Saturday July 15, 2023 TBA Watermelon Festival Parade  Downtown Hempstead 

*Pep Rallies dates and times will be announced.  All Community Pep Rally dates and times are to be announced.  

Performances are a very important part of the band student’s learning process and should be attended by all students in the Hempstead High 

School Band.  It is important that all students remain academically eligible to perform or play in any UIL related event.   

Concerts are given to show the progress of our band students to their families and the community of Hempstead.   Please make every effort to 

attend the band concerts and show your support for the students.  You continued support for our band program is greatly appreciated by the 

students, and faculty of the Hempstead Independent School District.  

 

THIS CALENDAR IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

 

 
 

 

 
07/21/2022 


